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Anderson, Zachary 53648 Woodside Dr Hershal Anderson
(H) (574) 206-1721 Bristol IN 46507 (W) (574) 524-9057
(C) (574) 226-7726 www.handk@verizon.net

Botello, Edgar 1716 Columbian Ave. Alma Botello
(H) (574) 522-0906 Elkhart IN 46514 (W) (574) 522-3657
(C) (574) 584-4281

Carpenter, Lance 52821County Road 11 Andy Sheila
(H) (574) 266-0080 Elkhart IN 46514 (C) (574) 612-1961 (W) (574) 243-7746
(C) (574) 612-0586 asheila7303@aol.com (C) (574) 612-1197

asheila7303@aol.com

Chupp, Nathon Elkhart IN 46514
(H) (574) 264-2177

Easton, Richard 2329 Lane Ave Margaret Easton
(H) (574) 293-0618 Elkhart IN 46517

Foltz, Jared 53869 Arrowwood Dr Jack Foltz
(H) (574) 264-1942 Elkhart IN 46514 (W) (574) 262-4110
(C) (574) 238-1804 jdjfoltz@verizon.net

Gomez, Ever 1202 Magnolia Ave. Irene Sales
(H) (574) 333-3024 Elkhart IN 46514 (W) (574) 606-4152

Guynes, Joshua 443 West Blvd  South James Jeanne
(H) (574) 295-1689 Elkhart IN 46514 (W) (574) 370-7112

Other: Sam Guynes
(H) (908) 534-9484

Mcguire, James 52221 Iris ct Brenda Mcguire
(H) (574) 538-7791 Elkhart IN 46514

Bmcguire_2@msn.com

Medlen, Morgan 19139 County Road 8 Jerry Medlen Maja
(H) (574) 848-9042 Bristol IN 46507 (W) (574) 968-8518

(C) (574) 210-4780
Jerry@chromacars.com

Milstone, Samuel 301 East Blvd Nancy Milstone
(H) (574) 606-6231 Elkhart IN 46514
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Mullen, Daniel 56557 Mark Manor Dr Linda Mullen

(H) (574) 215-4867 Elkhart IN 46516

Oakley, Ben 21678 Brocton Ct Dan Karen
(H) (574) 848-0197 Bristol IN 46507 (W) (574) 524-3016
(C) (574) 536-1964 dan.oakley@comcast.net (C) (574) 536-1964

dan.oakley@comcast.net

Schwalm, Caleb 52186 Bittersweet Ln David Angela
(H) (574) 262-3490 Elkhart IN 46514 (O) (574) 262-3490
(W) (574) 238-6484 dasofrside@yahoo.com
(C) (574) 238-6484

Slusher, zackery 51546 county rd 109 dale Deisinger shelly slusher
(H) (574) 264-4367 Elkhart IN 46514
(C) (574) 226-3194

Southern, William 21596 Durham Way John Southern
(H) (574) 848-7198 Bristol IN 46507
(C) (574) 361-2979 jsouthern@verizon.net

Sutton, Samuel 22192 Farmwood Dr Eugene Kim
(H) (574) 266-7769 Bristol IN 46507 (W) (574) 215-4549

ecsutton96@msn.com (C) (574) 215-4549

Vance, Brien 1922 Almond Dr William Vance
(H) (574) 264-7570 Elkhart IN 46514 (W) (574) 264-5494 x125

brvbvance@verizon.net


